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No 3 LE DEUFF Valentin

Pass 15 2:30.888 1 2:30.888 *

Pass 39 4:42.364 2 2:11.476 *

Pass 63 6:53.565 3 2:11.201 *

Pass 86 9:05.095 4 2:11.530

Pass 108 11:16.330 5 2:11.235

Pass 131 13:27.753 6 2:11.423

Pass 154 15:40.475 7 2:12.722

Pass 179 17:56.278 8 2:15.803

No 4 BERNARD Maxime

Pass 19 2:42.973 1 2:42.973 *

Pass 43 4:59.291 2 2:16.318 *

Pass 66 7:17.968 3 2:18.677

Pass 90 9:34.448 4 2:16.480

Pass 116 11:58.967 5 2:24.519

Pass 145 14:24.503 6 2:25.536

Pass 172 16:52.804 7 2:28.301

Pass 196 19:17.755 8 2:24.951

No 5 MERTEN Alexandre

Pass 21 2:47.420 1 2:47.420 *

Pass 47 5:13.069 2 2:25.649 *

Pass 70 7:39.110 3 2:26.041

Pass 95 10:07.557 4 2:28.447

Pass 126 12:40.150 5 2:32.593

Pass 153 15:10.870 6 2:30.720

Pass 176 17:38.061 7 2:27.191

Pass 199 20:04.856 8 2:26.795

No 13 SACQUET Arthur

Pass 22 2:50.773 1 2:50.773 *

Pass 45 5:07.632 2 2:16.859 *

Pass 67 7:20.348 3 2:12.716 *

Pass 91 9:35.922 4 2:15.574

Pass 114 11:52.601 5 2:16.679

Pass 137 14:06.164 6 2:13.563

Pass 164 16:21.336 7 2:15.172

Pass 189 18:38.263 8 2:16.927

No 15 HOURMAN Florian

Pass 18 2:38.620 1 2:38.620 *

Pass 42 4:52.656 2 2:14.036 *

Pass 65 7:06.396 3 2:13.740 *

Pass 88 9:19.035 4 2:12.639 *

Pass 111 11:33.237 5 2:14.202

Pass 132 13:43.932 6 2:10.695 *

Pass 158 16:01.687 7 2:17.755

Pass 185 18:16.943 8 2:15.256

No 19 BOIS Benoit

Pass 5 2:15.129 1 2:15.129 *

Pass 28 4:14.746 2 1:59.617 *

Pass 51 6:13.404 3 1:58.658 *

Pass 74 8:11.043 4 1:57.639 *

Pass 96 10:08.721 5 1:57.678

Pass 117 12:08.345 6 1:59.624

Pass 139 14:07.413 7 1:59.068

Pass 160 16:06.556 8 1:59.143

Pass 180 18:08.000 9 2:01.444

No 35 MERCIER Lucas

Pass 25 3:01.990 1 3:01.990 *

Pass 46 5:11.751 2 2:09.761 *

Pass 68 7:21.165 3 2:09.414 *

Pass 89 9:33.144 4 2:11.979

Pass 112 11:40.749 5 2:07.605 *

Pass 136 13:53.005 6 2:12.256

Pass 159 16:03.636 7 2:10.631

Pass 186 18:21.605 8 2:17.969

No 49 PATAT Christophe

Pass 20 2:45.096 1 2:45.096 *

Pass 44 5:04.753 2 2:19.657 *

Pass 69 7:26.882 3 2:22.129

Pass 92 9:49.654 4 2:22.772

Pass 123 12:21.155 5 2:31.501

Pass 151 14:51.280 6 2:30.125

Pass 175 17:17.947 7 2:26.667

Pass 198 19:43.466 8 2:25.519

No 67 ROZIER Tim

Pass 17 2:34.805 1 2:34.805 *

Pass 40 4:47.531 2 2:12.726 *

Pass 64 7:03.747 3 2:16.216

Pass 87 9:17.736 4 2:13.989

Pass 110 11:32.394 5 2:14.658

Pass 133 13:45.812 6 2:13.418

Pass 157 16:00.124 7 2:14.312

Pass 181 18:13.807 8 2:13.683

No 71 GUERBOIS Marc

Pass 12 2:23.463 1 2:23.463 *

Pass 34 4:21.579 2 1:58.116 *

Pass 55 6:18.679 3 1:57.100 *

Pass 78 8:16.783 4 1:58.104

Pass 99 10:16.931 5 2:00.148

Pass 120 12:15.188 6 1:58.257

Pass 142 14:14.496 7 1:59.308

Pass 170 16:50.094 8 2:35.598
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No 71 GUERBOIS Marc

Pass 191 18:52.031 9 2:01.937

No 84 GEHIN Jordan

Pass 6 2:16.873 1 2:16.873 *

Pass 29 4:16.182 2 1:59.309 *

Pass 52 6:14.787 3 1:58.605 *

Pass 75 8:13.475 4 1:58.688

Pass 97 10:14.269 5 2:00.794

Pass 118 12:13.604 6 1:59.335

Pass 140 14:13.544 7 1:59.940

Pass 162 16:15.365 8 2:01.821

Pass 183 18:14.857 9 1:59.492

No 90 GRELLET Adrien

Pass 10 2:20.190 1 2:20.190 *

Pass 33 4:20.557 2 2:00.367 *

Pass 56 6:20.454 3 1:59.897 *

Pass 79 8:19.656 4 1:59.202 *

Pass 100 10:19.639 5 1:59.983

Pass 122 12:20.343 6 2:00.704

Pass 144 14:21.403 7 2:01.060

Pass 165 16:23.766 8 2:02.363

Pass 187 18:26.259 9 2:02.493

No 112 LOREK Erwan

Pass 8 2:18.590 1 2:18.590 *

Pass 30 4:17.604 2 1:59.014 *

Pass 53 6:15.472 3 1:57.868 *

Pass 76 8:13.925 4 1:58.453

Pass 101 10:20.400 5 2:06.475

Pass 121 12:17.276 6 1:56.876 *

Pass 143 14:16.655 7 1:59.379

Pass 163 16:16.036 8 1:59.381

Pass 184 18:15.710 9 1:59.674

No 114 CHIRON Lucas

Pass 11 2:22.782 1 2:22.782 *

Pass 35 4:27.394 2 2:04.612 *

Pass 58 6:29.875 3 2:02.481 *

Pass 81 8:32.118 4 2:02.243 *

Pass 103 10:33.828 5 2:01.710 *

Pass 125 12:35.604 6 2:01.776

Pass 147 14:37.591 7 2:01.987

Pass 168 16:40.319 8 2:02.728

Pass 190 18:44.672 9 2:04.353

No 121 LUQUAND Garry

Pass 4 2:12.498 1 2:12.498 *

Pass 27 4:08.533 2 1:56.035 *

Pass 50 6:03.335 3 1:54.802 **

Pass 71 7:59.573 4 1:56.238

Pass 93 9:54.002 5 1:54.429 *

Pass 113 11:49.746 6 1:55.744

Pass 134 13:46.133 7 1:56.387

Pass 155 15:43.937 8 1:57.804

Pass 177 17:41.860 9 1:57.923

No 128 MORTIER Victor

Pass 14 2:29.695 1 2:29.695 *

Pass 37 4:33.651 2 2:03.956 *

Pass 60 6:35.623 3 2:01.972 *

Pass 82 8:35.539 4 1:59.916 *

Pass 104 10:38.917 5 2:03.378

Pass 129 12:44.697 6 2:05.780

Pass 150 14:50.688 7 2:05.991

Pass 173 16:56.696 8 2:06.008

Pass 194 19:03.719 9 2:07.023

No 152 MOCQUARD Thibault

Pass 3 2:12.151 1 2:12.151 **

Pass 26 4:07.874 2 1:55.723 *

Pass 49 6:02.748 3 1:54.874 *

Pass 72 8:00.787 4 1:58.039

Pass 94 9:56.498 5 1:55.711

Pass 115 11:53.416 6 1:56.918

Pass 135 13:51.260 7 1:57.844

Pass 156 15:49.415 8 1:58.155

Pass 178 17:50.820 9 2:01.405

No 172 DESCHAMPS Christopher

Pass 9 2:19.380 1 2:19.380 *

Pass 32 4:20.225 2 2:00.845 *

Pass 57 6:21.119 3 2:00.894

Pass 80 8:20.807 4 1:59.688 *

Pass 102 10:23.049 5 2:02.242

Pass 124 12:23.501 6 2:00.452

Pass 146 14:24.956 7 2:01.455

Pass 166 16:26.270 8 2:01.314

Pass 188 18:27.186 9 2:00.916

No 177 PAYEN Brice

Pass 24 2:54.979 1 2:54.979 *

Pass 48 5:26.969 2 2:31.990 *

Pass 73 8:01.164 3 2:34.195

Pass 109 11:28.336 4 3:27.172

Pass 138 14:06.765 5 2:38.429

Pass 169 16:43.172 6 2:36.407

Pass 197 19:25.007 7 2:41.835

No 189 MANGIN Valentin

Pass 16 2:31.744 1 2:31.744 *

Pass 38 4:35.159 2 2:03.415 *
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No 189 MANGIN Valentin

Pass 61 6:37.095 3 2:01.936 *

Pass 83 8:38.457 4 2:01.362 *

Pass 105 10:39.622 5 2:01.165 *

Pass 127 12:40.953 6 2:01.331

Pass 149 14:44.504 7 2:03.551

Pass 171 16:50.662 8 2:06.158

Pass 192 18:59.222 9 2:08.560

No 191 TOUCHARD Antoine

Pass 13 2:27.632 1 2:27.632 *

Pass 36 4:31.164 2 2:03.532 *

Pass 59 6:34.315 3 2:03.151 *

Pass 84 8:40.637 4 2:06.322

Pass 107 10:45.786 5 2:05.149

Pass 130 12:52.439 6 2:06.653

Pass 152 14:59.953 7 2:07.514

Pass 174 17:02.515 8 2:02.562 *

Pass 195 19:05.010 9 2:02.495 *

No 201 MEGRET Kylian

Pass 7 2:18.082 1 2:18.082 *

Pass 31 4:19.115 2 2:01.033 *

Pass 54 6:17.923 3 1:58.808 *

Pass 77 8:15.986 4 1:58.063 *

Pass 98 10:15.673 5 1:59.687

Pass 119 12:14.157 6 1:58.484

Pass 141 14:14.199 7 2:00.042

Pass 161 16:14.364 8 2:00.165

Pass 182 18:14.303 9 1:59.939

No 999 A-Gapex Enzo

Pass 23 2:51.458 1 2:51.458 *

Pass 41 4:49.861 2 1:58.403 *

Pass 62 6:47.657 3 1:57.796 *

Pass 85 8:43.734 4 1:56.077 *

Pass 106 10:42.845 5 1:59.111

Pass 128 12:41.550 6 1:58.705

Pass 148 14:40.182 7 1:58.632

Pass 167 16:39.419 8 1:59.237

Pass 193 19:00.700 9 2:21.281


